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CHPT FRANCE MOTOS ANCIENNES CAROLE 2018
EVOLUTION

Course 1 partie 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
| Pass | 211 | 10:16.282| 8 | 1:15.236] |
No 7 ANDRE VIVIEN
Pass 31 1:18.967 1 1:18.967 | * No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT
Pass 56 2:32.811 2 1:13.844|* Pass 30 1:18.287 1 1:18.287|*
Pass 82 3:46.610 3 1:13.799| * Pass 55 2:30.510 2 1:12.223|*
Pass 108 5:00.414 4 1:13.804 Pass 80 3:42.808 3 1:12.298
Pass 133 6:13.748 5 1:13.334|* Pass 105 4:54.845 4 1:12.037|*
Pass 157 7:27.402 6 1:13.654 Pass 129 6:07.371 5 1:12.526
Pass 181 8:40.408 7 1:13.006 | * Pass 153 7:20.029 6 1:12.658
Pass 204 9:53.284 8 1:12.876 | * Pass 177 8:32.121 7 1:12.092
Pass 200 9:44.062 8 1:11.941 | *
No 9 PASQUET MARC
Pass 24 1-14.041] 1 1-14.041] No 49 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS
Pass 50 2:23.838 2 1:09.797 | * Pass 36 1:21.859 1 1:21.859|*
Pass 75 3:33.617 3 1:09.779|* Pass 61 2:36.167 2 1:14.308|*
Pass 100 4:43.302 4 1:09.685| * Pass 86 3:50.105 3 1:13.938| *
Pass 124 5:53.224 5 1:09.922 Pass 111 5:04.060 4 1:13.955
Pass 149 7:02.565 6 1:09.341  * Pass 135 6:18.692 5 1:14.632
Pass 173 8:12.148 7 1:09.583 Pass 160 7:32.943 6 1:14.251
Pass 195 9:22.561 8 1:10.413 Pass 183 8:47.330 7 1:14.387
Pass 205 10:00.947| 8 1:13.617 | *
No 29 VUILLEMIN DIDIER
Pass 28 1:16.633 1 1:16.633| * No 59 DEFONTAINE BENOIT
Pass 53 2:28.908 2 1:12.275|* Pass 34 1:20.453 1 1:20.453|*
Pass 79 3:41.955 3 1:13.047 Pass 59 2:34.487 2 1:14.034| *
Pass 104 4:54.604 4 1:12.649 Pass 84 3:49.040 3 1:14.553
Pass 130 6:07.451 5 1:12.847 Pass 110 5:03.442 4 1:14.402
Pass 154 7:20.525 6 1:13.074 Pass 136 6:19.126 5 1:15.684
Pass 178 8:33.080 7 1:12.555 Pass 161 7:33.546 6 1:14.420
Pass 201 9:45.336 8 1:12.256 | * Pass 184 8:47.946 7 1:14.400
Pass 207 10:02.077 8 1:14.131
No 33 SANDERS GEREMY
Pass 25 1-14.378] 1 1:14.378]* No 60 CAVAILLIER SEBASTIEN
Pass 49 2:23.514 2 1:09.136 | ** Pass 41 1:25.149 1 1:25.149|*
Pass 74 3:32.883 3 1:09.369 Pass 66 2:41.052 2 1:15.903| *
Pass 99 4:43.009 4 1:10.126 Pass 91 3:57.749 3 1:16.697
Pass 123 5:52.764 5 1:09.755 Pass 116 5:13.588 4 1:15.839|*
Pass 148 7:01.912 6 1:09.148 Pass 140 6:29.245 5 1:15.657|*
Pass 172 8:11.876 7 1:09.964 Pass 164 7:44.446 6 1:15.201 | *
Pass 194 9:22.420 8 1:10.544 Pass 187 9:00.338 7 1:15.892
Pass 210 10:15.813 8 1:15.475
No 42 ROUSSEL GUY
Pass 40 1:24.614 1 1:24.614|* No 62 LUXI FABIO
Pass 65 2:40.569 2 1:15.955|* Pass 35 1:20.913 1 1:20.913|*
Pass 90 3:56.832 3 1:16.263 Pass 60 2:35.257 2 1:14.344|*
Pass 115 5:13.373 4 1:16.541 Pass 85 3:49.634 3 1:14.377
Pass 141 6:29.889 5 1:16.516 Pass 109 5:03.128 4 1:13.494| *
Pass 165 7:44.854 6 1:14.965 | * Pass 134 6:17.899 5 1:14.771
Pass 189 9:01.046 7 1:16.192 Pass 159 7:31.962 6 1:14.063
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EVOLUTION
Course 1 partie 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
| Pass | 190 | 9:11.506] 7 | 1:17.798| |
No 62 LUXI FABIO
Pass 182 8:46.553 7 1:14.591 No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT
Pass 206 10:01.167 8 1:14.614 Pass 23 1:13.409 1 1:13.409|*
Pass 48 2:23.029 2 1:09.620| *
No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER Pass 72 3-32.478| 3 1:00.449 | *
Pass 21 1:12.037 1 1:12.037 | ** Pass 97 4:42.141 4 1:09.663
Pass 46 2:21.648 2 1:09.611|* Pass 121 5:52.010 5 1:09.869
Pass 71 3:30.729 3 1:00.081 | ** Pass 146 7:01.465 6 1:09.455
Pass 96 4:39.970 4 1:09.241 Pass 171 8:11.832 7 1:10.367
Pass 120 5:50.136 5 1:10.166
Pass 145 6:59.817 6 1:09.681 No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE
Pass 169 8:09.753 7 1:09.936 Pass 43 1:27.197 1 1:27.197*
Pass 192 9:19.161 8 1:09.408 Pass 68 2:45.302 2 1:18.105|*
Pass 93 4:02.580 3 1:17.278 | *
No 81 MULLER BERENGER Pass 118 5:19.878 4 1:17.298
Pass 22 1:12.585 1 1:12.585| * Pass 143 6:37.416 5 1:17.538
Pass 47 2:22.628 2 1:10.043| * Pass 167 7:54.855 6 1:17.439
Pass 73 3:32.575 3 1:09.947 | * Pass 191 9:12.241 7 1:17.386
Pass 98 4:42.285 4 1:09.710| *
Pass 122 5:52.429 5 1:10.144 No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE
Pass 147 7:01.825 6 1:09.396 | * Pass 39 1:23.830 1 1:23.830|*
Pass 170 8:11.501 7 1:09.676 Pass 64 2:38.931 2 1:15.101(*
Pass 193 9:20.823 8 1:09.322 | * Pass 89 3:54.227 3 1:15.296
Pass 114 5:09.442 4 1:15.215
No 88 PETIT ERIC Pass 139 6:24.425] 5 1:14.983*
Pass 38 1:22.874 1 1:22.874|* Pass 163 7:40.474 6 1:16.049
Pass 62 2:37.867 2 1:14.993| * Pass 186 8:55.683 7 1:15.209
Pass 87 3:52.754 3 1:14.887 | * Pass 209 10:10.637 8 1:14.954 | *
Pass 112 5:07.702 4 1:14.948
Pass 137 6:22.727 5 1:15.025 No 120 JONCOUR LIONEL
Pass 162 7:38.232 6 1:15.505 Pass 37 1:22.301 1 1:22.301|*
Pass 185 8:53.986 7 1:15.754 Pass 63 2:38.154 2 1:15.853|*
Pass 208 10:10.019 8 1:16.033 Pass 88 3:53.517 3 1:15.363| *
Pass 113 5:08.810 4 1:15.293|*
No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY Pass 138 6:24.066| 5 1:15.256 | *
Pass 27 1:15.697 1 1:15.697|*
Pass 51 2:25.458 2 1:09.761|* No 121 LECHEF CHRISTOPHE
Pass 76 3:35.206 3 1:09.748| * Pass 29 1:17.024 1 1:17.024|*
Pass 101 4:45.000 4 1:09.794 Pass 54 2:29.164 2 1:12.140|*
Pass 125 5:55.167 5 1:10.167 Pass 78 3:40.116 3 1:10.952|*
Pass 150 7:04.949 6 1:09.782 Pass 103 4:51.122 4 1:11.006
Pass 174 8:14.472 7 1:09.523| * Pass 128 6:02.029 5 1:10.907 | *
Pass 197 9:23.598 8 1:09.126 | * Pass 152 7:13.373 6 1:11.344
Pass 175 8:24.329 7 1:10.956
No 98 LUCAS THIERRY Pass 198 9:35.088 8 110759 | *
Pass 42 1:26.649 1 1:26.649| *
Pass 67 2:43.715 2 1:17.066| * No 192 TOMBOIS ALEXIS
Pass 92 4:00.291 3 1:16.576 | * Pass 44 1:28.735 1 1:28.735|*
Pass 117 5:17.866 4 1:17.575 Pass 69 2:47.744 2 1:19.009*
Pass 142 6:35.595 5 1:17.729 Pass 94 4:06.729 3 1:18.985|*
Pass 166 7:53.708 6 1:18.113 Pass 119 5:24.954 4 1:18.225(*
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

EVOLUTION
Course 1 partie 1
Historique de la course

No 192 TOMBOIS ALEXIS

Pass 144 6:43.163 5 1:18.209 | *
Pass 168 8:02.756 6 1:19.593
Pass 196 9:23.056 7 1:20.300

No 414 BASSINOT JEAN FRANCOIS

Pass 33 1:19.492 1 1:19.492|*
Pass 58 2:33.445 2 1:13.953|*
Pass 81 3:45.659 3 1:12.214|*
Pass 106 4:56.813 4 1:11.154 | *
Pass 131 6:09.073 5 1:12.260
Pass 155 7:22.069 6 1:12.996
Pass 179 8:33.703 7 1:11.634
Pass 202 9:45.707 8 1:12.004

No 451 CUILLANDRE JEAN-CHARLES

Pass 32 1:19.234 1 1:19.234(*
Pass 57 2:33.429 2 1:14.195(*
Pass 83 3:47.277 3 1:13.848(*
Pass 107 4:59.937 4 1:12.660 | *
Pass 132 6:12.707 5 1:12.770
Pass 156 7:25.930 6 1:13.223
Pass 180 8:39.295 7 1:13.365
Pass 203 9:52.053 8 1:12.758

No 573 HEITZ FRANKY

Pass 26 1:15.161 1 1:15.161(*
Pass 52 2:25.790 2 1:10.629 | *
Pass 77 3:36.807 3 1:11.017
Pass 102 4:47.967 4 1:11.160
Pass 127 6:00.475 5 1:12.508
Pass 151 7:13.093 6 1:12.618
Pass 176 8:25.130 7 1:12.037
Pass 199 9:36.471 8 1:11.341
No 642 AUSSEMS MAGALI
Pass 45 1:33.322 1 1:33.322(*
Pass 70 3:01.462 2 1:28.140 *
Pass 95 4:29.836 3 1:28.374
Pass 126 6:00.073 4 1:30.237
Pass 158 7:29.884 5 1:29.811
Pass 188 9:00.862 6 1:30.978
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